
TREKKING POTIGÁS
CAPIBA 26.11.2021
SPEED TREKKING

Tudo Em Cima
POTIGAS/STRK
Course : POTIGAS
Time : 1:59:17 [Points : 18]

6/13 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Segue O Líder De Novo 1:32:09 [18]
2. Caju Com Mel 1:32:24 [18]
3. A3 1:39:18 [18]

1. 32 00:03:30  [1]
2. 33 00:03:03 00:06:33  [1]
3. 34 00:04:50 00:11:23  [1]
4. 35 00:04:03 00:15:26  [1]
5. 50 00:02:09 00:17:35  [1]
6. 48 00:09:41 00:27:16  [1]
7. 47 00:01:40 00:28:56  [1]
8. 45 00:04:14 00:33:10  [1]
9. 46 00:01:07 00:34:17  [1]

10. 44 00:05:07 00:39:24  [1]
11. 42 00:17:20 00:56:44  [1]
12. 43 00:06:34 01:03:18  [1]
13. 41 00:06:40 01:09:58  [1]
14. 40 00:05:34 01:15:32  [1]
15. 39 00:05:21 01:20:53  [1]
16. 38 00:04:00 01:24:53  [1]
17. 37 00:18:12 01:43:05  [1]
18. 36 00:04:39 01:47:44  [1]
19. 999 00:11:33 01:59:17
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